Basin Disposal, Inc.

General Ledger 10-1-15 to 9-30-16

|company |Acct Type |acct |sub_acct \dept \GL Acct \Acct Desc |LOB |Acct Desc and LOB |accl period month \acct period year |lrx_total | end_bal \Depl-GL-Sub |YR_PD
10 Revenue 3015 000 515 3015-000-515 Other Revenue - Prosser Trans 3015-000-515 Other Revenue - Prosser Trans 8 8 1 2016 (717.00) (717.00) 515-3015-001  2016_01
10 Expense 4002 100 000 4002-100-000 Refrig and Ewaste 4002-100-000 Refrig and Ewaste 24 24 10 2015 0.00 9,928.20 000-4002-100  2015_10
10 Expense 4002 100 000 4002-100-000 Refrig and Ewaste 4002-100-000 Refrig and Ewaste 24 24 11 2015 1,265.60 11,193.80 000-4002-100  2015_11
10 Expense 4002 100 000 4002-100-000 Refrig and Ewaste 4002-100-000 Refrig and Ewaste 24 24 12 2015 0.00 11,193.80 000-4002-100  2015_12
10 Expense 4002 100 000 4002-100-000 Refrig and Ewaste 4002-100-000 Refrig and Ewaste 24 24 2 2016 2,528.00 2,528.00 000-4002-100  2016_02
10 Expense 4002 100 000 4002-100-000 Refrig and Ewaste 4002-100-000 Refrig and Ewaste 24 24 3 2016 0.00 2,528.00 000-4002-100  2016_03
10 Expense 4002 100 000 4002-100-000 Refrig and Ewaste 4002-100-000 Refrig and Ewaste 24 24 4 2016 0.00 2,528.00 000-4002-100  2016_04
10 Expense 4002 100 000 4002-100-000 Refrig and Ewaste 4002-100-000 Refrig and Ewaste 24 24 5 2016 0.00 2,528.00 000-4002-100  2016_05
10 Expense 4002 100 000 4002-100-000 Refrig and Ewaste 4002-100-000 Refrig and Ewaste 24 24 6 2016 5,385.20 7,913.20 000-4002-100  2016_06
10 Expense 4002 100 000 4002-100-000 Refrig and Ewaste 4002-100-000 Refrig and Ewaste 24 24 7 2016 2,360.00 10,273.20 000-4002-100  2016_07
10 Expense 4002 100 000 4002-100-000 Refrig and Ewaste 4002-100-000 Refrig and Ewaste 24 24 8 2016 2,298.00 12,571.20 000-4002-100  2016_08
10 Expense 4002 100 000 4002-100-000 Refrig and Ewaste 4002-100-000 Refrig and Ewaste 24 24 9 2016 0.00 12,571.20 000-4002-100  2016_09
10 Expense 4000 100 000 4000-100-000 Disposal Fees - Finley 4000-100-000 Disposal Fees - Finley 23 23 10 2015 29351 1,625.08 000-4000-100  2015_10
10 Expense 4000 100 000 4000-100-000 Disposal Fees - Finley 4000-100-000 Disposal Fees - Finley 23 23 11 2015 0.00 1,625.08 000-4000-100  2015_11
10 Expense 4000 100 000 4000-100-000 Disposal Fees - Finley 4000-100-000 Disposal Fees - Finley 23 23 12 2015  (15,615.60) (13,990.52) 000-4000-100  2015_12
10 Expense 4000 100 000 4000-100-000 Disposal Fees - Finley 4000-100-000 Disposal Fees - Finley 23 23 1 2016 581.79 581.79 000-4000-100  2016_01
10 Expense 4000 100 000 4000-100-000 Disposal Fees - Finley 4000-100-000 Disposal Fees - Finley 23 23 2 2016 0.00 581.79 000-4000-100  2016_02
10 Expense 4000 100 000 4000-100-000 Disposal Fees - Finley 4000-100-000 Disposal Fees - Finley 23 23 3 2016 530.06 1,111.85 000-4000-100  2016_03
10 Expense 4000 100 000 4000-100-000 Disposal Fees - Finley 4000-100-000 Disposal Fees - Finley 23 23 4 2016 0.00 1,111.85 000-4000-100  2016_04
10 Expense 4000 100 000 4000-100-000 Disposal Fees - Finley 4000-100-000 Disposal Fees - Finley 23 23 5 2016 0.00 1,111.85 000-4000-100  2016_05
10 Expense 4000 100 000 4000-100-000 Disposal Fees - Finley 4000-100-000 Disposal Fees - Finley 23 23 6 2016 (17.41) 1,094.44 000-4000-100  2016_06
10 Expense 4000 100 000 4000-100-000 Disposal Fees - Finley 4000-100-000 Disposal Fees - Finley 23 23 7 2016 0.00 1,094.44 000-4000-100  2016_07
10 Expense 4000 100 000 4000-100-000 Disposal Fees - Finley 4000-100-000 Disposal Fees - Finley 23 23 8 2016 0.00 1,094.44 000-4000-100  2016_08
10 Expense 4000 100 000 4000-100-000 Disposal Fees - Finley 4000-100-000 Disposal Fees - Finley 23 23 9 2016 10,287.89 11,382.33 000-4000-100  2016_09
10 Expense 4000 200 000 4000-200-000 Disposal Fees - Roosevelt 4000-200-000 Disposal Fees - Roosevelt 23 23 10 2015 400.00 1,000.00 000-4000-200  2015_10
10 Expense 4000 200 000 4000-200-000 Disposal Fees - Roosevelt 4000-200-000 Disposal Fees - Roosevelt 23 23 11 2015 0.00 1,000.00 000-4000-200  2015_11
10 Expense 4000 200 000 4000-200-000 Disposal Fees - Roosevelt 4000-200-000 Disposal Fees - Roosevelt 23 23 12 2015 200.00 1,200.00 000-4000-200  2015_12
10 Expense 4000 200 000 4000-200-000 Disposal Fees - Roosevelt 4000-200-000 Disposal Fees - Roosevelt 23 23 6 2016 600.00 600.00 000-4000-200  2016_06
10 Expense 4000 200 000 4000-200-000 Disposal Fees - Roosevelt 4000-200-000 Disposal Fees - Roosevelt 23 23 7 2016 400.00 1,000.00 000-4000-200  2016_07
10 Expense 4000 200 000 4000-200-000 Disposal Fees - Roosevelt 4000-200-000 Disposal Fees - Roosevelt 23 23 8 2016 0.00 1,000.00 000-4000-200  2016_08
10 Expense 4000 200 000 4000-200-000 Disposal Fees - Roosevelt 4000-200-000 Disposal Fees - Roosevelt 23 23 9 2016 0.00 1,000.00 000-4000-200  2016_09
10 Expense 4000 300 000 4000-300-000 Disposal Fees TransferStn BDIT 4000-300-000 Disposal Fees TransferStn BDIT 22 22 10 2015  399,919.44 3,775,175.11 000-4000-300  2015_10
10 Expense 4000 300 000 4000-300-000 Disposal Fees TransferStn BDIT 4000-300-000 Disposal Fees TransferStn BDIT 22 22 11 2015  353,722.89 4,128,898.00 000-4000-300  2015_11
10 Expense 4000 300 000 4000-300-000 Disposal Fees TransferStn BDIT 4000-300-000 Disposal Fees TransferStn BDIT 22 22 12 2015  363,700.25 4,492,598.25 000-4000-300  2015_12
10 Expense 4000 300 000 4000-300-000 Disposal Fees TransferStn BDIT 4000-300-000 Disposal Fees TransferStn BDIT 22 22 1 2016  294,655.79 294,655.79 000-4000-300  2016_01
10 Expense 4000 300 000 4000-300-000 Disposal Fees TransferStn BDIT 4000-300-000 Disposal Fees TransferStn BDIT 22 22 2 2016  320,602.81 615,258.60 000-4000-300  2016_02
10 Expense 4000 300 000 4000-300-000 Disposal Fees TransferStn BDIT 4000-300-000 Disposal Fees TransferStn BDIT 22 22 3 2016  372,800.34 988,058.94 000-4000-300  2016_03
10 Expense 4000 300 000 4000-300-000 Disposal Fees TransferStn BDIT 4000-300-000 Disposal Fees TransferStn BDIT 22 22 4 2016  361,525.29 1,349,584.23 000-4000-300  2016_04
10 Expense 4000 300 000 4000-300-000 Disposal Fees TransferStn BDIT 4000-300-000 Disposal Fees TransferStn BDIT 22 22 5 2016  398,364.13 1,747,948.36  000-4000-300  2016_05
10 Expense 4000 300 000 4000-300-000 Disposal Fees TransferStn BDIT 4000-300-000 Disposal Fees TransferStn BDIT 22 22 6 2016  397,280.28 2,145,228.64 000-4000-300  2016_06
10 Expense 4000 300 000 4000-300-000 Disposal Fees TransferStn BDIT 4000-300-000 Disposal Fees TransferStn BDIT 22 22 7 2016  362,653.40 2,507,882.04 000-4000-300  2016_07
10 Expense 4000 300 000 4000-300-000 Disposal Fees TransferStn BDIT 4000-300-000 Disposal Fees TransferStn BDIT 22 22 8 2016  423,951.21 2,931,833.25 000-4000-300  2016_08
10 Expense 4000 300 000 4000-300-000 Disposal Fees TransferStn BDIT 4000-300-000 Disposal Fees TransferStn BDIT 22 22 9 2016  383,654.67 3,315,487.92 000-4000-300  2016_09
10 Revenue 3420 000 000 3420-000-000 Recycling/Service Revenue 3420-000-000 Recycling/Service Revenue 21 21 10 2015 0.00 (94,235.26) 000-3420-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3420 000 000 3420-000-000 Recycling/Service Revenue 3420-000-000 Recycling/Service Revenue 21 21 11 2015 0.00 (94,235.26) 000-3420-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3420 000 000 3420-000-000 Recycling/Service Revenue 3420-000-000 Recycling/Service Revenue 21 21 12 2015 0.00 (94,235.26) 000-3420-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3420 000 501 3420-000-501 Recycle Rev - Pasco 3420-000-501 Recycle Rev - Pasco 6 6 10 2015 (5,702.28) (11,194.63) 501-3420-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3420 000 501 3420-000-501 Recycle Rev - Pasco 3420-000-501 Recycle Rev - Pasco 6 6 11 2015 (5,779.97) (16,974.60) 501-3420-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3420 000 501 3420-000-501 Recycle Rev - Pasco 3420-000-501 Recycle Rev - Pasco 6 6 12 2015 (5,668.80) (22,643.40) 501-3420-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3420 000 501 3420-000-501 Recycle Rev - Pasco 3420-000-501 Recycle Rev - Pasco 6 6 1 2016 (5,789.81) (5,789.81) 501-3420-000  2016_01
10 Revenue 3420 000 501 3420-000-501 Recycle Rev - Pasco 3420-000-501 Recycle Rev - Pasco 6 6 2 2016 (6,000.84) (11,790.65) 501-3420-000  2016_02
10 Revenue 3420 000 501 3420-000-501 Recycle Rev - Pasco 3420-000-501 Recycle Rev - Pasco 6 6 3 2016 (5,995.59) (17,786.24) 501-3420-000  2016_03
10 Revenue 3420 000 501 3420-000-501 Recycle Rev - Pasco 3420-000-501 Recycle Rev - Pasco 6 6 4 2016 (6,074.48) (23,860.72) 501-3420-000  2016_04
10 Revenue 3420 000 501 3420-000-501 Recycle Rev - Pasco 3420-000-501 Recycle Rev - Pasco 6 6 5 2016 (6,047.59) (29,908.31) 501-3420-000  2016_05
10 Revenue 3420 000 501 3420-000-501 Recycle Rev - Pasco 3420-000-501 Recycle Rev - Pasco 6 6 6 2016 (6,112.84) (36,021.15) 501-3420-000  2016_06
10 Revenue 3420 000 501 3420-000-501 Recycle Rev - Pasco 3420-000-501 Recycle Rev - Pasco 6 6 7 2016 (5,931.05) (41,952.20) 501-3420-000  2016_07
10 Revenue 3420 000 501 3420-000-501 Recycle Rev - Pasco 3420-000-501 Recycle Rev - Pasco 6 6 8 2016 (5,870.96) (47,823.16) 501-3420-000  2016_08
10 Revenue 3420 000 501 3420-000-501 Recycle Rev - Pasco 3420-000-501 Recycle Rev - Pasco 6 6 9 2016 (5,821.72) (53,644.88) 501-3420-000  2016_09
10 Revenue 3420 000 502 3420-000-502 Recycle Rev - Frank Contract 3420-000-502 Recycle Rev - Frank Contract 18 18 10 2015 (85.00) (205.00) 502-3420-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3420 000 502 3420-000-502 Recycle Rev - Frank Contract 3420-000-502 Recycle Rev - Frank Contract 18 18 11 2015 (85.00) (290.00) 502-3420-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3420 000 502 3420-000-502 Recycle Rev - Frank Contract 3420-000-502 Recycle Rev - Frank Contract 18 18 12 2015 (100.00) (390.00) 502-3420-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3420 000 502 3420-000-502 Recycle Rev - Frank Contract 3420-000-502 Recycle Rev - Frank Contract 18 18 1 2016 (55.00) (55.00) 502-3420-000  2016_01
10 Revenue 3420 000 502 3420-000-502 Recycle Rev - Frank Contract 3420-000-502 Recycle Rev - Frank Contract 18 18 2 2016 (77.50) (132.50) 502-3420-000  2016_02
10 Revenue 3420 000 502 3420-000-502 Recycle Rev - Frank Contract 3420-000-502 Recycle Rev - Frank Contract 18 18 3 2016 (85.00) (217.50) 502-3420-000  2016_03
10 Revenue 3420 000 502 3420-000-502 Recycle Rev - Frank Contract 3420-000-502 Recycle Rev - Frank Contract 18 18 4 2016 (85.00) (302.50) 502-3420-000  2016_04
10 Revenue 3420 000 502 3420-000-502 Recycle Rev - Frank Contract 3420-000-502 Recycle Rev - Frank Contract 18 18 5 2016 (85.00) (387.50) 502-3420-000  2016_05
10 Revenue 3420 000 502 3420-000-502 Recycle Rev - Frank Contract 3420-000-502 Recycle Rev - Frank Contract 18 18 6 2016 (85.00) (472.50) 502-3420-000  2016_06
10 Revenue 3420 000 502 3420-000-502 Recycle Rev - Frank Contract 3420-000-502 Recycle Rev - Frank Contract 18 18 7 2016 (85.00) (557.50) 502-3420-000  2016_07
10 Revenue 3420 000 502 3420-000-502 Recycle Rev - Frank Contract 3420-000-502 Recycle Rev - Frank Contract 18 18 8 2016 (85.00) (642.50) 502-3420-000  2016_08
10 Revenue 3420 000 502 3420-000-502 Recycle Rev - Frank Contract 3420-000-502 Recycle Rev - Frank Contract 18 18 9 2016 (85.00) (727.50) 502-3420-000  2016_09
10 Revenue 3420 000 504 3420-000-504 Recycle Rev -WW Contract 3420-000-504 Recycle Rev -WW Contract 18 18 10 2015 0.00 (60.00) 504-3420-000  2015_10
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10 Revenue 3420 000 504 3420-000-504 Recycle Rev -WW Contract 3420-000-504 Recycle Rev -WW Contract 18 18 11 2015 0.00 (60.00) 504-3420-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3420 000 504 3420-000-504 Recycle Rev -WW Contract 3420-000-504 Recycle Rev -WW Contract 18 18 12 2015 0.00 (60.00) 504-3420-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3420 000 511 3420-000-511 Recycle Rev - Kennewick 3420-000-511 Recycle Rev - Kennewick 12 12 10 2015 0.00 (520.38) 511-3420-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3420 000 511 3420-000-511 Recycle Rev - Kennewick 3420-000-511 Recycle Rev - Kennewick 12 12 11 2015 0.00 (520.38) 511-3420-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3420 000 511 3420-000-511 Recycle Rev - Kennewick 3420-000-511 Recycle Rev - Kennewick 12 12 12 2015 0.00 (520.38) 511-3420-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3420 000 512 3420-000-512 Recycle Rev - Richland Rec 3420-000-512 Recycle Rev - Richland Rec 16 16 10 2015 (35.00) (1,892.38) 512-3420-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3420 000 512 3420-000-512 Recycle Rev - Richland Rec 3420-000-512 Recycle Rev - Richland Rec 16 16 11 2015 (20.00) (1,912.38) 512-3420-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3420 000 512 3420-000-512 Recycle Rev - Richland Rec 3420-000-512 Recycle Rev - Richland Rec 16 16 12 2015 (20.00) (1,932.38) 512-3420-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3420 000 512 3420-000-512 Recycle Rev - Richland Rec 3420-000-512 Recycle Rev - Richland Rec 16 16 1 2016 10.00 10.00 512-3420-000  2016_01
10 Revenue 3420 000 512 3420-000-512 Recycle Rev - Richland Rec 3420-000-512 Recycle Rev - Richland Rec 16 16 2 2016 (20.00) (10.00) 512-3420-000  2016_02
10 Revenue 3420 000 512 3420-000-512 Recycle Rev - Richland Rec 3420-000-512 Recycle Rev - Richland Rec 16 16 3 2016 (5.00) (15.00) 512-3420-000  2016_03
10 Revenue 3420 000 512 3420-000-512 Recycle Rev - Richland Rec 3420-000-512 Recycle Rev - Richland Rec 16 16 4 2016 (20.00) (35.00) 512-3420-000  2016_04
10 Revenue 3420 000 512 3420-000-512 Recycle Rev - Richland Rec 3420-000-512 Recycle Rev - Richland Rec 16 16 5 2016 (20.00) (55.00) 512-3420-000  2016_05
10 Revenue 3420 000 512 3420-000-512 Recycle Rev - Richland Rec 3420-000-512 Recycle Rev - Richland Rec 16 16 6 2016 (20.00) (75.00) 512-3420-000  2016_06
10 Revenue 3420 000 512 3420-000-512 Recycle Rev - Richland Rec 3420-000-512 Recycle Rev - Richland Rec 16 16 7 2016 (20.00) (95.00) 512-3420-000  2016_07
10 Revenue 3420 000 512 3420-000-512 Recycle Rev - Richland Rec 3420-000-512 Recycle Rev - Richland Rec 16 16 8 2016 (20.00) (115.00) 512-3420-000  2016_08
10 Revenue 3420 000 512 3420-000-512 Recycle Rev - Richland Rec 3420-000-512 Recycle Rev - Richland Rec 16 16 9 2016 (20.00) (135.00) 512-3420-000  2016_09
10 Revenue 3420 000 513 3420-000-513 Recycle Rev - W. Richland DB 3420-000-513 Recycle Rev - W. Richland DB 16 16 10 2015 (285.00) (570.00) 513-3420-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3420 000 513 3420-000-513 Recycle Rev - W. Richland DB 3420-000-513 Recycle Rev - W. Richland DB 16 16 11 2015 (269.00) (839.00) 513-3420-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3420 000 513 3420-000-513 Recycle Rev - W. Richland DB 3420-000-513 Recycle Rev - W. Richland DB 16 16 12 2015 (285.00) (1,124.00) 513-3420-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3420 000 513 3420-000-513 Recycle Rev - W. Richland DB 3420-000-513 Recycle Rev - W. Richland DB 16 16 1 2016 (270.00) (270.00) 513-3420-000  2016_01
10 Revenue 3420 000 513 3420-000-513 Recycle Rev - W. Richland DB 3420-000-513 Recycle Rev - W. Richland DB 16 16 2 2016 (267.00) (537.00) 513-3420-000  2016_02
10 Revenue 3420 000 513 3420-000-513 Recycle Rev - W. Richland DB 3420-000-513 Recycle Rev - W. Richland DB 16 16 3 2016 (255.00) (792.00) 513-3420-000  2016_03
10 Revenue 3420 000 513 3420-000-513 Recycle Rev - W. Richland DB 3420-000-513 Recycle Rev - W. Richland DB 16 16 4 2016 (255.00) (1,047.00) 513-3420-000  2016_04
10 Revenue 3420 000 513 3420-000-513 Recycle Rev - W. Richland DB 3420-000-513 Recycle Rev - W. Richland DB 16 16 5 2016 (252.00) (1,299.00) 513-3420-000  2016_05
10 Revenue 3420 000 513 3420-000-513 Recycle Rev - W. Richland DB 3420-000-513 Recycle Rev - W. Richland DB 16 16 6 2016 (255.00) (1,554.00) 513-3420-000  2016_06
10 Revenue 3420 000 513 3420-000-513 Recycle Rev - W. Richland DB 3420-000-513 Recycle Rev - W. Richland DB 16 16 7 2016 (258.00) (1,812.00) 513-3420-000  2016_07
10 Revenue 3420 000 513 3420-000-513 Recycle Rev - W. Richland DB 3420-000-513 Recycle Rev - W. Richland DB 16 16 8 2016 (270.00) (2,082.00) 513-3420-000  2016_08
10 Revenue 3420 000 513 3420-000-513 Recycle Rev - W. Richland DB 3420-000-513 Recycle Rev - W. Richland DB 16 16 9 2016 (255.00) (2,337.00) 513-3420-000  2016_09
10 Revenue 3420 000 514 3420-000-514 Recycle Rev - Benton City 3420-000-514 Recycle Rev - Benton City 18 18 10 2015 (109.00) (209.00) 514-3420-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3420 000 514 3420-000-514 Recycle Rev - Benton City 3420-000-514 Recycle Rev - Benton City 18 18 11 2015 (115.00) (324.00) 514-3420-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3420 000 514 3420-000-514 Recycle Rev - Benton City 3420-000-514 Recycle Rev - Benton City 18 18 12 2015 (115.00) (439.00) 514-3420-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3420 000 514 3420-000-514 Recycle Rev - Benton City 3420-000-514 Recycle Rev - Benton City 18 18 1 2016 (115.00) (115.00) 514-3420-000  2016_01
10 Revenue 3420 000 514 3420-000-514 Recycle Rev - Benton City 3420-000-514 Recycle Rev - Benton City 18 18 2 2016 (115.00) (230.00) 514-3420-000  2016_02
10 Revenue 3420 000 514 3420-000-514 Recycle Rev - Benton City 3420-000-514 Recycle Rev - Benton City 18 18 3 2016 (103.00) (333.00) 514-3420-000  2016_03
10 Revenue 3420 000 514 3420-000-514 Recycle Rev - Benton City 3420-000-514 Recycle Rev - Benton City 18 18 4 2016 (115.00) (448.00) 514-3420-000  2016_04
10 Revenue 3420 000 514 3420-000-514 Recycle Rev - Benton City 3420-000-514 Recycle Rev - Benton City 18 18 5 2016 (115.00) (563.00) 514-3420-000  2016_05
10 Revenue 3420 000 514 3420-000-514 Recycle Rev - Benton City 3420-000-514 Recycle Rev - Benton City 18 18 6 2016 (112.00) (675.00) 514-3420-000  2016_06
10 Revenue 3420 000 514 3420-000-514 Recycle Rev - Benton City 3420-000-514 Recycle Rev - Benton City 18 18 7 2016 (100.00) (775.00) 514-3420-000  2016_07
10 Revenue 3420 000 514 3420-000-514 Recycle Rev - Benton City 3420-000-514 Recycle Rev - Benton City 18 18 8 2016 (88.75) (863.75) 514-3420-000  2016_08
10 Revenue 3420 000 514 3420-000-514 Recycle Rev - Benton City 3420-000-514 Recycle Rev - Benton City 18 18 9 2016 (115.00) (978.75) 514-3420-000  2016_09
10 Revenue 3420 000 515 3420-000-515 Recycle Rev - City of Prosser 3420-000-515 Recycle Rev - City of Prosser 7 7 7 2016  (18,431.92) (18,431.92) 515-3420-000  2016_07
10 Revenue 3420 000 515 3420-000-515 Recycle Rev - City of Prosser 3420-000-515 Recycle Rev - City of Prosser 7 7 8 2016 0.00 (18,431.92) 515-3420-000  2016_08
10 Revenue 3420 000 515 3420-000-515 Recycle Rev - City of Prosser 3420-000-515 Recycle Rev - City of Prosser 7 7 9 2016 0.00 (18,431.92) 515-3420-000  2016_09
10 Revenue 3420 000 524 3420-000-524 Recycle Rev - Yakima Co 3420-000-524 Recycle Rev - Yakima Co 5 5 10 2015 (75.00) (150.00) 524-3420-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3420 000 524 3420-000-524 Recycle Rev - Yakima Co 3420-000-524 Recycle Rev - Yakima Co 5 5 11 2015 (75.00) (225.00) 524-3420-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3420 000 524 3420-000-524 Recycle Rev - Yakima Co 3420-000-524 Recycle Rev - Yakima Co 5 5 12 2015 (144.88) (369.88) 524-3420-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3420 000 524 3420-000-524 Recycle Rev - Yakima Co 3420-000-524 Recycle Rev - Yakima Co 5 5 1 2016 (76.00) (76.00) 524-3420-000  2016_01
10 Revenue 3420 000 524 3420-000-524 Recycle Rev - Yakima Co 3420-000-524 Recycle Rev - Yakima Co 5 5 2 2016 (4.12) (80.12) 524-3420-000  2016_02
10 Revenue 3420 000 524 3420-000-524 Recycle Rev - Yakima Co 3420-000-524 Recycle Rev - Yakima Co 5 5 3 2016 (75.00) (155.12) 524-3420-000  2016_03
10 Revenue 3420 000 524 3420-000-524 Recycle Rev - Yakima Co 3420-000-524 Recycle Rev - Yakima Co 5 5 4 2016 (75.00) (230.12) 524-3420-000  2016_04
10 Revenue 3420 000 524 3420-000-524 Recycle Rev - Yakima Co 3420-000-524 Recycle Rev - Yakima Co 5 5 5 2016 (75.00) (305.12) 524-3420-000  2016_05
10 Revenue 3420 000 524 3420-000-524 Recycle Rev - Yakima Co 3420-000-524 Recycle Rev - Yakima Co 5 5 6 2016 (75.00) (380.12) 524-3420-000  2016_06
10 Revenue 3420 000 524 3420-000-524 Recycle Rev - Yakima Co 3420-000-524 Recycle Rev - Yakima Co 5 5 7 2016 (75.00) (455.12) 524-3420-000  2016_07
10 Revenue 3420 000 524 3420-000-524 Recycle Rev - Yakima Co 3420-000-524 Recycle Rev - Yakima Co 5 5 8 2016 (75.00) (530.12) 524-3420-000  2016_08
10 Revenue 3420 000 524 3420-000-524 Recycle Rev - Yakima Co 3420-000-524 Recycle Rev - Yakima Co 5 5 9 2016 (75.00) (605.12) 524-3420-000  2016_09
10 Revenue 3420 000 528 3420-000-528 Recycle Rev - Becthel 3420-000-528 Recycle Rev - Becthel 5 5 8 2016 105.75 105.75 528-3420-000  2016_08
10 Revenue 3420 000 528 3420-000-528 Recycle Rev - Becthel 3420-000-528 Recycle Rev - Becthel 5 5 9 2016 0.00 105.75 528-3420-000  2016_09
10 Revenue 3420 110 503 3420-110-503 Recycle Rev - Benton Contract 3420-110-503 Recycle Rev - Benton Contract 18 18 10 2015 (60.00) (195.00) 503-3420-110  2015_10
10 Revenue 3420 110 503 3420-110-503 Recycle Rev - Benton Contract 3420-110-503 Recycle Rev - Benton Contract 18 18 11 2015 (60.00) (255.00) 503-3420-110  2015_11
10 Revenue 3420 110 503 3420-110-503 Recycle Rev - Benton Contract 3420-110-503 Recycle Rev - Benton Contract 18 18 12 2015 (60.00) (315.00) 503-3420-110  2015_12
10 Revenue 3420 110 503 3420-110-503 Recycle Rev - Benton Contract 3420-110-503 Recycle Rev - Benton Contract 18 18 1 2016 (60.00) (60.00) 503-3420-110  2016_01
10 Revenue 3420 110 503 3420-110-503 Recycle Rev - Benton Contract 3420-110-503 Recycle Rev - Benton Contract 18 18 2 2016 (63.00) (123.00) 503-3420-110  2016_02
10 Revenue 3420 110 503 3420-110-503 Recycle Rev - Benton Contract 3420-110-503 Recycle Rev - Benton Contract 18 18 3 2016 (60.00) (183.00) 503-3420-110  2016_03
10 Revenue 3420 110 503 3420-110-503 Recycle Rev - Benton Contract 3420-110-503 Recycle Rev - Benton Contract 18 18 4 2016 (60.00) (243.00) 503-3420-110  2016_04
10 Revenue 3420 110 503 3420-110-503 Recycle Rev - Benton Contract 3420-110-503 Recycle Rev - Benton Contract 18 18 5 2016 (60.00) (303.00) 503-3420-110  2016_05
10 Revenue 3420 110 503 3420-110-503 Recycle Rev - Benton Contract 3420-110-503 Recycle Rev - Benton Contract 18 18 6 2016 (60.00) (363.00) 503-3420-110  2016_06
10 Revenue 3420 110 503 3420-110-503 Recycle Rev - Benton Contract 3420-110-503 Recycle Rev - Benton Contract 18 18 7 2016 (60.00) (423.00) 503-3420-110  2016_07
10 Revenue 3420 110 503 3420-110-503 Recycle Rev - Benton Contract 3420-110-503 Recycle Rev - Benton Contract 18 18 8 2016 (60.00) (483.00) 503-3420-110  2016_08
10 Revenue 3420 110 503 3420-110-503 Recycle Rev - Benton Contract 3420-110-503 Recycle Rev - Benton Contract 18 18 9 2016 (60.00) (543.00) 503-3420-110  2016_09
10 Revenue 3999 000 000 3999-000-000 Recycling/Commodity Revenue 3999-000-000 Recycling/Commodity Revenue 21 21 10 2015 (7,252.45) (59,920.28) 000-3999-000  2015_10
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10 Revenue 3999 000 000 3999-000-000 Recycling/Commodity Revenue 3999-000-000 Recycling/Commodity Revenue 21 21 11 2015 (4,536.65) (64,456.93) 000-3999-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3999 000 000 3999-000-000 Recycling/Commodity Revenue 3999-000-000 Recycling/Commodity Revenue 21 21 12 2015 (5,254.80) (69,711.73) 000-3999-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3999 000 000 3999-000-000 Recycling/Commodity Revenue 3999-000-000 Recycling/Commodity Revenue 21 21 1 2016 (4,156.13) (4,156.13) 000-3999-000  2016_01
10 Revenue 3999 000 000 3999-000-000 Recycling/Commodity Revenue 3999-000-000 Recycling/Commodity Revenue 21 21 2 2016 (4,042.25) (8,198.38) 000-3999-000  2016_02
10 Revenue 3999 000 000 3999-000-000 Recycling/Commodity Revenue 3999-000-000 Recycling/Commodity Revenue 21 21 3 2016 (6,562.55) (14,760.93) 000-3999-000  2016_03
10 Revenue 3999 000 000 3999-000-000 Recycling/Commodity Revenue 3999-000-000 Recycling/Commodity Revenue 21 21 4 2016 (5,425.13) (20,186.06) 000-3999-000  2016_04
10 Revenue 3999 000 000 3999-000-000 Recycling/Commodity Revenue 3999-000-000 Recycling/Commodity Revenue 21 21 5 2016 (6,088.70) (26,274.76) 000-3999-000  2016_05
10 Revenue 3999 000 000 3999-000-000 Recycling/Commodity Revenue 3999-000-000 Recycling/Commodity Revenue 21 21 6 2016 (5,612.35) (31,887.11) 000-3999-000  2016_06
10 Revenue 3999 000 000 3999-000-000 Recycling/Commodity Revenue 3999-000-000 Recycling/Commodity Revenue 21 21 7 2016 (7,048.85) (38,935.96) 000-3999-000  2016_07
10 Revenue 3999 000 000 3999-000-000 Recycling/Commodity Revenue 3999-000-000 Recycling/Commodity Revenue 21 21 8 2016 (8,753.00) (47,688.96) 000-3999-000  2016_08
10 Revenue 3999 000 000 3999-000-000 Recycling/Commodity Revenue 3999-000-000 Recycling/Commodity Revenue 21 21 9 2016 (7,099.50) (54,788.46) 000-3999-000  2016_09
10 Revenue 3000 000 501 3000-000-501 Other Revenue - 01 Pasco 3000-000-501 Other Revenue - 01 Pasco 6 6 10 2015 (1,801.50) (3,548.65) 501-3000-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3000 000 501 3000-000-501 Other Revenue - 01 Pasco 3000-000-501 Other Revenue - 01 Pasco 6 6 11 2015 (1,933.42) (5,482.07) 501-3000-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3000 000 501 3000-000-501 Other Revenue - 01 Pasco 3000-000-501 Other Revenue - 01 Pasco 6 6 12 2015 (2,174.86) (7,656.93) 501-3000-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3000 000 501 3000-000-501 Other Revenue - 01 Pasco 3000-000-501 Other Revenue - 01 Pasco 6 6 1 2016 (2,135.51) (2,135.51) 501-3000-000  2016_01
10 Revenue 3000 000 501 3000-000-501 Other Revenue - 01 Pasco 3000-000-501 Other Revenue - 01 Pasco 6 6 2 2016 (2,114.09) (4,249.60) 501-3000-000  2016_02
10 Revenue 3000 000 501 3000-000-501 Other Revenue - 01 Pasco 3000-000-501 Other Revenue - 01 Pasco 6 6 3 2016 (2,165.23) (6,414.83) 501-3000-000  2016_03
10 Revenue 3000 000 501 3000-000-501 Other Revenue - 01 Pasco 3000-000-501 Other Revenue - 01 Pasco 6 6 4 2016 (2,330.16) (8,744.99) 501-3000-000  2016_04
10 Revenue 3000 000 501 3000-000-501 Other Revenue - 01 Pasco 3000-000-501 Other Revenue - 01 Pasco 6 6 5 2016 (2,491.03) (11,236.02) 501-3000-000  2016_05
10 Revenue 3000 000 501 3000-000-501 Other Revenue - 01 Pasco 3000-000-501 Other Revenue - 01 Pasco 6 6 6 2016 (2,448.15) (13,684.17) 501-3000-000  2016_06
10 Revenue 3000 000 501 3000-000-501 Other Revenue - 01 Pasco 3000-000-501 Other Revenue - 01 Pasco 6 6 7 2016 (2,293.19) (15,977.36) 501-3000-000  2016_07
10 Revenue 3000 000 501 3000-000-501 Other Revenue - 01 Pasco 3000-000-501 Other Revenue - 01 Pasco 6 6 8 2016 (2,363.20) (18,340.56) 501-3000-000  2016_08
10 Revenue 3000 000 501 3000-000-501 Other Revenue - 01 Pasco 3000-000-501 Other Revenue - 01 Pasco 6 6 9 2016 (2,382.91) (20,723.47) 501-3000-000  2016_09
10 Revenue 3000 010 501 3000-010-501 Other Revenue - T1 Pasco 3000-010-501 Other Revenue - T1 Pasco 6 6 10 2015 (248.71) (497.30) 501-3000-010  2015_10
10 Revenue 3000 010 501 3000-010-501 Other Revenue - T1 Pasco 3000-010-501 Other Revenue - T1 Pasco 6 6 11 2015 (149.43) (646.73) 501-3000-010  2015_11
10 Revenue 3000 010 501 3000-010-501 Other Revenue - T1 Pasco 3000-010-501 Other Revenue - T1 Pasco 6 6 12 2015 0.00 (646.73) 501-3000-010  2015_12
10 Revenue 3100 000 502 3100-000-502 Other Revenue - 02 Franklin Co 3100-000-502 Other Revenue - 02 Franklin Co 5 5 10 2015 (278.38) (505.96) 502-3100-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3100 000 502 3100-000-502 Other Revenue - 02 Franklin Co 3100-000-502 Other Revenue - 02 Franklin Co 5 5 11 2015 (293.77) (799.73) 502-3100-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3100 000 502 3100-000-502 Other Revenue - 02 Franklin Co 3100-000-502 Other Revenue - 02 Franklin Co 5 5 12 2015 (395.64) (1,195.37) 502-3100-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3100 000 502 3100-000-502 Other Revenue - 02 Franklin Co 3100-000-502 Other Revenue - 02 Franklin Co 5 5 1 2016 (279.33) (279.33) 502-3100-000  2016_01
10 Revenue 3100 000 502 3100-000-502 Other Revenue - 02 Franklin Co 3100-000-502 Other Revenue - 02 Franklin Co 5 5 2 2016 (70.52) (349.85) 502-3100-000  2016_02
10 Revenue 3100 000 502 3100-000-502 Other Revenue - 02 Franklin Co 3100-000-502 Other Revenue - 02 Franklin Co 5 5 3 2016 (298.99) (648.84) 502-3100-000  2016_03
10 Revenue 3100 000 502 3100-000-502 Other Revenue - 02 Franklin Co 3100-000-502 Other Revenue - 02 Franklin Co 5 5 4 2016 (318.64) (967.48) 502-3100-000  2016_04
10 Revenue 3100 000 502 3100-000-502 Other Revenue - 02 Franklin Co 3100-000-502 Other Revenue - 02 Franklin Co 5 5 5 2016 (283.69) (1,251.17) 502-3100-000  2016_05
10 Revenue 3100 000 502 3100-000-502 Other Revenue - 02 Franklin Co 3100-000-502 Other Revenue - 02 Franklin Co 5 5 6 2016 (274.20) (1,525.37) 502-3100-000  2016_06
10 Revenue 3100 000 502 3100-000-502 Other Revenue - 02 Franklin Co 3100-000-502 Other Revenue - 02 Franklin Co 5 5 7 2016 (289.01) (1,814.38) 502-3100-000  2016_07
10 Revenue 3100 000 502 3100-000-502 Other Revenue - 02 Franklin Co 3100-000-502 Other Revenue - 02 Franklin Co 5 5 8 2016 (236.97) (2,051.35) 502-3100-000  2016_08
10 Revenue 3100 000 502 3100-000-502 Other Revenue - 02 Franklin Co 3100-000-502 Other Revenue - 02 Franklin Co 5 5 9 2016 (355.59) (2,406.94) 502-3100-000  2016_09
10 Revenue 3100 000 504 3100-000-504 Other Revenue - Walla Walla Co 3100-000-504 Other Revenue - Walla Walla Co 5 5 10 2015 (281.75) (552.69) 504-3100-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3100 000 504 3100-000-504 Other Revenue - Walla Walla Co 3100-000-504 Other Revenue - Walla Walla Co 5 5 11 2015 (466.41) (1,019.10) 504-3100-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3100 000 504 3100-000-504 Other Revenue - Walla Walla Co 3100-000-504 Other Revenue - Walla Walla Co 5 5 12 2015 (555.00) (1,574.10) 504-3100-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3100 000 504 3100-000-504 Other Revenue - Walla Walla Co 3100-000-504 Other Revenue - Walla Walla Co 5 5 1 2016 (291.90) (291.90) 504-3100-000  2016_01
10 Revenue 3100 000 504 3100-000-504 Other Revenue - Walla Walla Co 3100-000-504 Other Revenue - Walla Walla Co 5 5 2 2016 (99.44) (391.34) 504-3100-000  2016_02
10 Revenue 3100 000 504 3100-000-504 Other Revenue - Walla Walla Co 3100-000-504 Other Revenue - Walla Walla Co 5 5 3 2016 (257.75) (649.09) 504-3100-000  2016_03
10 Revenue 3100 000 504 3100-000-504 Other Revenue - Walla Walla Co 3100-000-504 Other Revenue - Walla Walla Co 5 5 4 2016 (197.36) (846.45) 504-3100-000  2016_04
10 Revenue 3100 000 504 3100-000-504 Other Revenue - Walla Walla Co 3100-000-504 Other Revenue - Walla Walla Co 5 5 5 2016 (154.09) (1,000.54) 504-3100-000  2016_05
10 Revenue 3100 000 504 3100-000-504 Other Revenue - Walla Walla Co 3100-000-504 Other Revenue - Walla Walla Co 5 5 6 2016 (207.05) (1,207.59) 504-3100-000  2016_06
10 Revenue 3100 000 504 3100-000-504 Other Revenue - Walla Walla Co 3100-000-504 Other Revenue - Walla Walla Co 5 5 7 2016 (388.19) (1,595.78) 504-3100-000  2016_07
10 Revenue 3100 000 504 3100-000-504 Other Revenue - Walla Walla Co 3100-000-504 Other Revenue - Walla Walla Co 5 5 8 2016 (323.69) (1,919.47) 504-3100-000  2016_08
10 Revenue 3100 000 504 3100-000-504 Other Revenue - Walla Walla Co 3100-000-504 Other Revenue - Walla Walla Co 5 5 9 2016 (478.71) (2,398.18) 504-3100-000  2016_09
10 Revenue 3100 000 512 3100-000-512 Other Revenue - Richland Rec 3100-000-512 Other Revenue - Richland Rec 16 16 10 2015 (8.62) (27.31) 512-3100-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3100 000 512 3100-000-512 Other Revenue - Richland Rec 3100-000-512 Other Revenue - Richland Rec 16 16 11 2015 (12.92) (40.23) 512-3100-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3100 000 512 3100-000-512 Other Revenue - Richland Rec 3100-000-512 Other Revenue - Richland Rec 16 16 12 2015 (5.71) (45.94) 512-3100-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3100 000 512 3100-000-512 Other Revenue - Richland Rec 3100-000-512 Other Revenue - Richland Rec 16 16 1 2016 (7.65) (7.65) 512-3100-000  2016_01
10 Revenue 3100 000 512 3100-000-512 Other Revenue - Richland Rec 3100-000-512 Other Revenue - Richland Rec 16 16 2 2016 (8.69) (16.34) 512-3100-000  2016_02
10 Revenue 3100 000 512 3100-000-512 Other Revenue - Richland Rec 3100-000-512 Other Revenue - Richland Rec 16 16 3 2016 (2.67) (19.01) 512-3100-000  2016_03
10 Revenue 3100 000 512 3100-000-512 Other Revenue - Richland Rec 3100-000-512 Other Revenue - Richland Rec 16 16 4 2016 (9.65) (28.66) 512-3100-000  2016_04
10 Revenue 3100 000 512 3100-000-512 Other Revenue - Richland Rec 3100-000-512 Other Revenue - Richland Rec 16 16 5 2016 4.71) (33.37) 512-3100-000  2016_05
10 Revenue 3100 000 512 3100-000-512 Other Revenue - Richland Rec 3100-000-512 Other Revenue - Richland Rec 16 16 6 2016 (6.67) (40.04) 512-3100-000  2016_06
10 Revenue 3100 000 512 3100-000-512 Other Revenue - Richland Rec 3100-000-512 Other Revenue - Richland Rec 16 16 7 2016 (7.69) (47.73) 512-3100-000  2016_07
10 Revenue 3100 000 512 3100-000-512 Other Revenue - Richland Rec 3100-000-512 Other Revenue - Richland Rec 16 16 8 2016 (10.69) (58.42) 512-3100-000  2016_08
10 Revenue 3100 000 512 3100-000-512 Other Revenue - Richland Rec 3100-000-512 Other Revenue - Richland Rec 16 16 9 2016 (8.73) (67.15) 512-3100-000  2016_09
10 Revenue 3100 010 503 3100-010-503 Other Revenue - 03 Benton Co 3100-010-503 Other Revenue - 03 Benton Co 5 5 10 2015 (97.59) (195.60) 503-3100-010  2015_10
10 Revenue 3100 010 503 3100-010-503 Other Revenue - 03 Benton Co 3100-010-503 Other Revenue - 03 Benton Co 5 5 11 2015 (142.92) (338.52) 503-3100-010  2015_11
10 Revenue 3100 010 503 3100-010-503 Other Revenue - 03 Benton Co 3100-010-503 Other Revenue - 03 Benton Co 5 5 12 2015 (142.02) (480.54) 503-3100-010  2015_12
10 Revenue 3100 010 503 3100-010-503 Other Revenue - 03 Benton Co 3100-010-503 Other Revenue - 03 Benton Co 5 5 1 2016 (224.21) (224.21) 503-3100-010  2016_01
10 Revenue 3100 010 503 3100-010-503 Other Revenue - 03 Benton Co 3100-010-503 Other Revenue - 03 Benton Co 5 5 2 2016 (65.95) (290.16) 503-3100-010  2016_02
10 Revenue 3100 010 503 3100-010-503 Other Revenue - 03 Benton Co 3100-010-503 Other Revenue - 03 Benton Co 5 5 3 2016 (103.38) (393.54) 503-3100-010  2016_03
10 Revenue 3100 010 503 3100-010-503 Other Revenue - 03 Benton Co 3100-010-503 Other Revenue - 03 Benton Co 5 5 4 2016 (108.12) (501.66) 503-3100-010  2016_04
10 Revenue 3100 010 503 3100-010-503 Other Revenue - 03 Benton Co 3100-010-503 Other Revenue - 03 Benton Co 5 5 5 2016 (92.72) (594.38) 503-3100-010  2016_05
10 Revenue 3100 010 503 3100-010-503 Other Revenue - 03 Benton Co 3100-010-503 Other Revenue - 03 Benton Co 5 5 6 2016 (126.27) (720.65) 503-3100-010  2016_06
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10 Revenue 3100 010 503 3100-010-503 Other Revenue - 03 Benton Co 3100-010-503 Other Revenue - 03 Benton Co 5 5 7 2016 (162.93) (883.58) 503-3100-010  2016_07
10 Revenue 3100 010 503 3100-010-503 Other Revenue - 03 Benton Co 3100-010-503 Other Revenue - 03 Benton Co 5 5 8 2016 (138.22) (1,021.80) 503-3100-010  2016_08
10 Revenue 3100 010 503 3100-010-503 Other Revenue - 03 Benton Co 3100-010-503 Other Revenue - 03 Benton Co 5 5 9 2016 (216.81) (1,238.61) 503-3100-010  2016_09
10 Revenue 3100 100 502 3100-100-502 Other Revenue - Franklin Contr 3100-100-502 Other Revenue - Franklin Contr 18 18 10 2015 (749.67) (753.29) 502-3100-100  2015_10
10 Revenue 3100 100 502 3100-100-502 Other Revenue - Franklin Contr 3100-100-502 Other Revenue - Franklin Contr 18 18 11 2015 (1.00) (754.29) 502-3100-100  2015_11
10 Revenue 3100 100 502 3100-100-502 Other Revenue - Franklin Contr 3100-100-502 Other Revenue - Franklin Contr 18 18 12 2015 (3.00) (757.29) 502-3100-100  2015_12
10 Revenue 3100 100 502 3100-100-502 Other Revenue - Franklin Contr 3100-100-502 Other Revenue - Franklin Contr 18 18 1 2016 (727.40) (727.40) 502-3100-100  2016_01
10 Revenue 3100 100 502 3100-100-502 Other Revenue - Franklin Contr 3100-100-502 Other Revenue - Franklin Contr 18 18 2 2016 723.05 (4.35) 502-3100-100  2016_02
10 Revenue 3100 100 502 3100-100-502 Other Revenue - Franklin Contr 3100-100-502 Other Revenue - Franklin Contr 18 18 3 2016 0.00 (4.35) 502-3100-100  2016_03
10 Revenue 3100 100 502 3100-100-502 Other Revenue - Franklin Contr 3100-100-502 Other Revenue - Franklin Contr 18 18 4 2016 (32.19) (36.54) 502-3100-100  2016_04
10 Revenue 3100 100 502 3100-100-502 Other Revenue - Franklin Contr 3100-100-502 Other Revenue - Franklin Contr 18 18 5 2016 0.00 (36.54) 502-3100-100  2016_05
10 Revenue 3100 100 502 3100-100-502 Other Revenue - Franklin Contr 3100-100-502 Other Revenue - Franklin Contr 18 18 6 2016 (2.00) (38.54) 502-3100-100  2016_06
10 Revenue 3100 100 502 3100-100-502 Other Revenue - Franklin Contr 3100-100-502 Other Revenue - Franklin Contr 18 18 7 2016 0.00 (38.54) 502-3100-100  2016_07
10 Revenue 3100 100 502 3100-100-502 Other Revenue - Franklin Contr 3100-100-502 Other Revenue - Franklin Contr 18 18 8 2016 (2.00) (40.54) 502-3100-100  2016_08
10 Revenue 3100 100 502 3100-100-502 Other Revenue - Franklin Contr 3100-100-502 Other Revenue - Franklin Contr 18 18 9 2016 (1.60) (42.14) 502-3100-100  2016_09
10 Revenue 3100 100 504 3100-100-504 Other Rev - WW Contract 3100-100-504 Other Rev - WW Contract 18 18 10 2015 (1.00) (0.90) 504-3100-100  2015_10
10 Revenue 3100 100 504 3100-100-504 Other Rev - WW Contract 3100-100-504 Other Rev - WW Contract 18 18 11 2015 0.00 (0.90) 504-3100-100  2015_11
10 Revenue 3100 100 504 3100-100-504 Other Rev - WW Contract 3100-100-504 Other Rev - WW Contract 18 18 12 2015 0.00 (0.90) 504-3100-100  2015_12
10 Revenue 3120 000 514 3120-000-514 Other Revenue - Benton Cithy 3120-000-514 Other Revenue - Benton Cithy 18 18 10 2015 (1.00) (1.00) 514-3120-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3120 000 514 3120-000-514 Other Revenue - Benton Cithy 3120-000-514 Other Revenue - Benton Cithy 18 18 11 2015 (1.00) (2.00) 514-3120-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3120 000 514 3120-000-514 Other Revenue - Benton Cithy 3120-000-514 Other Revenue - Benton Cithy 18 18 12 2015 (1.00) (3.00) 514-3120-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3120 000 514 3120-000-514 Other Revenue - Benton Cithy 3120-000-514 Other Revenue - Benton Cithy 18 18 3 2016 (1.00) (1.00) 514-3120-000  2016_03
10 Revenue 3120 000 514 3120-000-514 Other Revenue - Benton Cithy 3120-000-514 Other Revenue - Benton Cithy 18 18 4 2016 0.00 (1.00) 514-3120-000  2016_04
10 Revenue 3120 000 514 3120-000-514 Other Revenue - Benton Cithy 3120-000-514 Other Revenue - Benton Cithy 18 18 5 2016 (1.00) (2.00) 514-3120-000  2016_05
10 Revenue 3120 000 514 3120-000-514 Other Revenue - Benton Cithy 3120-000-514 Other Revenue - Benton Cithy 18 18 6 2016 (1.00) (3.00) 514-3120-000  2016_06
10 Revenue 3120 000 514 3120-000-514 Other Revenue - Benton Cithy 3120-000-514 Other Revenue - Benton Cithy 18 18 7 2016 (1.00) (4.00) 514-3120-000  2016_07
10 Revenue 3120 000 514 3120-000-514 Other Revenue - Benton Cithy 3120-000-514 Other Revenue - Benton Cithy 18 18 8 2016 0.00 (4.00) 514-3120-000  2016_08
10 Revenue 3120 000 514 3120-000-514 Other Revenue - Benton Cithy 3120-000-514 Other Revenue - Benton Cithy 18 18 9 2016 (3.00) (7.00) 514-3120-000  2016_09
10 Revenue 3420 000 508 3420-000-508 Other Revenue - Connell CB 3420-000-508 Other Revenue - Connell CB 9 9 10 2015 0.00 (18.00) 508-3420-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3420 000 508 3420-000-508 Other Revenue - Connell CB 3420-000-508 Other Revenue - Connell CB 9 9 11 2015 0.00 (18.00) 508-3420-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3420 000 508 3420-000-508 Other Revenue - Connell CB 3420-000-508 Other Revenue - Connell CB 9 9 12 2015 0.00 (18.00) 508-3420-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3425 000 000 3425-000-000 Truck Wash Revenue 3425-000-000 Truck Wash Revenue 20 20 10 2015 (1,558.41) (17,864.70) 000-3425-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3425 000 000 3425-000-000 Truck Wash Revenue 3425-000-000 Truck Wash Revenue 20 20 11 2015 (532.14) (18,396.84) 000-3425-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3425 000 000 3425-000-000 Truck Wash Revenue 3425-000-000 Truck Wash Revenue 20 20 12 2015 (912.24) (19,309.08) 000-3425-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3425 000 000 3425-000-000 Truck Wash Revenue 3425-000-000 Truck Wash Revenue 20 20 1 2016 (2,280.60) (2,280.60) 000-3425-000  2016_01
10 Revenue 3425 000 000 3425-000-000 Truck Wash Revenue 3425-000-000 Truck Wash Revenue 20 20 2 2016 (1,178.31) (3,458.91) 000-3425-000  2016_02
10 Revenue 3425 000 000 3425-000-000 Truck Wash Revenue 3425-000-000 Truck Wash Revenue 20 20 3 2016 (836.22) (4,295.13) 000-3425-000  2016_03
10 Revenue 3425 000 000 3425-000-000 Truck Wash Revenue 3425-000-000 Truck Wash Revenue 20 20 4 2016 (1,178.31) (5,473.44) 000-3425-000  2016_04
10 Revenue 3425 000 000 3425-000-000 Truck Wash Revenue 3425-000-000 Truck Wash Revenue 20 20 5 2016 (1,672.44) (7,145.88) 000-3425-000  2016_05
10 Revenue 3425 000 000 3425-000-000 Truck Wash Revenue 3425-000-000 Truck Wash Revenue 20 20 6 2016 (950.25) (8,096.13) 000-3425-000  2016_06
10 Revenue 3425 000 000 3425-000-000 Truck Wash Revenue 3425-000-000 Truck Wash Revenue 20 20 7 2016 (380.10) (8,476.23) 000-3425-000  2016_07
10 Revenue 3425 000 000 3425-000-000 Truck Wash Revenue 3425-000-000 Truck Wash Revenue 20 20 8 2016 (646.17) (9,122.40) 000-3425-000  2016_08
10 Revenue 3425 000 000 3425-000-000 Truck Wash Revenue 3425-000-000 Truck Wash Revenue 20 20 9 2016 (646.17) (9,768.57) 000-3425-000  2016_09
10 Revenue 3500 100 000 3500-100-000 Fuel Revenue-BDI 3500-100-000 Fuel Revenue-BDI 19 19 10 2015  (41,603.08) (454,292.63) 000-3500-100  2015_10
10 Revenue 3500 100 000 3500-100-000 Fuel Revenue-BDI 3500-100-000 Fuel Revenue-BDI 19 19 11 2015  (37,781.69) (492,074.32) 000-3500-100  2015_11
10 Revenue 3500 100 000 3500-100-000 Fuel Revenue-BDI 3500-100-000 Fuel Revenue-BDI 19 19 12 2015  (35,169.42) (527,243.74) 000-3500-100  2015_12
10 Revenue 3500 100 000 3500-100-000 Fuel Revenue-BDI 3500-100-000 Fuel Revenue-BDI 19 19 1 2016  (26,919.47) (26,919.47) 000-3500-100  2016_01
10 Revenue 3500 100 000 3500-100-000 Fuel Revenue-BDI 3500-100-000 Fuel Revenue-BDI 19 19 2 2016  (26,327.82) (53,247.29) 000-3500-100  2016_02
10 Revenue 3500 100 000 3500-100-000 Fuel Revenue-BDI 3500-100-000 Fuel Revenue-BDI 19 19 3 2016  (31,548.31) (84,795.60) 000-3500-100  2016_03
10 Revenue 3500 100 000 3500-100-000 Fuel Revenue-BDI 3500-100-000 Fuel Revenue-BDI 19 19 4 2016  (33,648.39) (118,443.99) 000-3500-100  2016_04
10 Revenue 3500 100 000 3500-100-000 Fuel Revenue-BDI 3500-100-000 Fuel Revenue-BDI 19 19 5 2016  (36,391.69) (154,835.68) 000-3500-100  2016_05
10 Revenue 3500 100 000 3500-100-000 Fuel Revenue-BDI 3500-100-000 Fuel Revenue-BDI 19 19 6 2016  (43,493.02) (198,328.70) 000-3500-100  2016_06
10 Revenue 3500 100 000 3500-100-000 Fuel Revenue-BDI 3500-100-000 Fuel Revenue-BDI 19 19 7 2016  (37,340.56) (235,669.26) 000-3500-100  2016_07
10 Revenue 3500 100 000 3500-100-000 Fuel Revenue-BDI 3500-100-000 Fuel Revenue-BDI 19 19 8 2016  (40,959.57) (276,628.83) 000-3500-100  2016_08
10 Revenue 3500 100 000 3500-100-000 Fuel Revenue-BDI 3500-100-000 Fuel Revenue-BDI 19 19 9 2016  (37,538.90) (314,167.73) 000-3500-100  2016_09
10 Revenue 3500 200 000 3500-200-000 Fuel Revenue EDS 3500-200-000 Fuel Revenue EDS 19 19 10 2015 (9,713.87) (105,916.40) 000-3500-200  2015_10
10 Revenue 3500 200 000 3500-200-000 Fuel Revenue EDS 3500-200-000 Fuel Revenue EDS 19 19 11 2015 (9,654.46) (115,570.86) 000-3500-200  2015_11
10 Revenue 3500 200 000 3500-200-000 Fuel Revenue EDS 3500-200-000 Fuel Revenue EDS 19 19 12 2015 (9,356.89) (124,927.75) 000-3500-200  2015_12
10 Revenue 3500 200 000 3500-200-000 Fuel Revenue EDS 3500-200-000 Fuel Revenue EDS 19 19 1 2016 (6,610.59) (6,610.59) 000-3500-200  2016_01
10 Revenue 3500 200 000 3500-200-000 Fuel Revenue EDS 3500-200-000 Fuel Revenue EDS 19 19 2 2016 (7,480.62) (14,091.21) 000-3500-200  2016_02
10 Revenue 3500 200 000 3500-200-000 Fuel Revenue EDS 3500-200-000 Fuel Revenue EDS 19 19 3 2016 (9,756.30) (23,847.51) 000-3500-200  2016_03
10 Revenue 3500 200 000 3500-200-000 Fuel Revenue EDS 3500-200-000 Fuel Revenue EDS 19 19 4 2016 (7,939.85) (31,787.36) 000-3500-200  2016_04
10 Revenue 3500 200 000 3500-200-000 Fuel Revenue EDS 3500-200-000 Fuel Revenue EDS 19 19 5 2016  (11,782.63) (43,569.99) 000-3500-200  2016_05
10 Revenue 3500 200 000 3500-200-000 Fuel Revenue EDS 3500-200-000 Fuel Revenue EDS 19 19 6 2016 (8,555.92) (52,125.91) 000-3500-200  2016_06
10 Revenue 3500 200 000 3500-200-000 Fuel Revenue EDS 3500-200-000 Fuel Revenue EDS 19 19 7 2016 (6,834.50) (58,960.41) 000-3500-200  2016_07
10 Revenue 3500 200 000 3500-200-000 Fuel Revenue EDS 3500-200-000 Fuel Revenue EDS 19 19 8 2016  (10,251.85) (69,212.26) 000-3500-200  2016_08
10 Revenue 3500 200 000 3500-200-000 Fuel Revenue EDS 3500-200-000 Fuel Revenue EDS 19 19 9 2016  (10,723.34) (79,935.60) 000-3500-200  2016_09
10 Revenue 3500 300 000 3500-300-000 Fuel Revenue BDIT 3500-300-000 Fuel Revenue BDIT 19 19 10 2015  (40,517.21) (412,927.68) 000-3500-300  2015_10
10 Revenue 3500 300 000 3500-300-000 Fuel Revenue BDIT 3500-300-000 Fuel Revenue BDIT 19 19 11 2015  (36,030.38) (448,958.06) 000-3500-300  2015_11
10 Revenue 3500 300 000 3500-300-000 Fuel Revenue BDIT 3500-300-000 Fuel Revenue BDIT 19 19 12 2015  (31,486.73) (480,444.79) 000-3500-300  2015_12
10 Revenue 3500 300 000 3500-300-000 Fuel Revenue BDIT 3500-300-000 Fuel Revenue BDIT 19 19 1 2016  (24,370.08) (24,370.08) 000-3500-300  2016_01
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10 Revenue 3500 300 000 3500-300-000 Fuel Revenue BDIT 3500-300-000 Fuel Revenue BDIT 19 19 2 2016  (26,508.86) (50,878.94) 000-3500-300  2016_02
10 Revenue 3500 300 000 3500-300-000 Fuel Revenue BDIT 3500-300-000 Fuel Revenue BDIT 19 19 3 2016  (35,078.88) (85,957.82) 000-3500-300  2016_03
10 Revenue 3500 300 000 3500-300-000 Fuel Revenue BDIT 3500-300-000 Fuel Revenue BDIT 19 19 4 2016  (35,658.83) (121,616.65) 000-3500-300  2016_04
10 Revenue 3500 300 000 3500-300-000 Fuel Revenue BDIT 3500-300-000 Fuel Revenue BDIT 19 19 5 2016  (42,611.22) (164,227.87) 000-3500-300  2016_05
10 Revenue 3500 300 000 3500-300-000 Fuel Revenue BDIT 3500-300-000 Fuel Revenue BDIT 19 19 6 2016  (46,802.50) (211,030.37) 000-3500-300  2016_06
10 Revenue 3500 300 000 3500-300-000 Fuel Revenue BDIT 3500-300-000 Fuel Revenue BDIT 19 19 7 2016  (42,267.49) (253,297.86) 000-3500-300  2016_07
10 Revenue 3500 300 000 3500-300-000 Fuel Revenue BDIT 3500-300-000 Fuel Revenue BDIT 19 19 8 2016  (42,945.91) (296,243.77) 000-3500-300  2016_08
10 Revenue 3500 300 000 3500-300-000 Fuel Revenue BDIT 3500-300-000 Fuel Revenue BDIT 19 19 9 2016  (40,891.89) (337,135.66) 000-3500-300  2016_09
10 Revenue 3500 302 000 3500-302-000 Fuel Revenue ATT 3500-302-000 Fuel Revenue ATT 19 19 10 2015 (3,880.92) (38,829.44) 000-3500-302  2015_10
10 Revenue 3500 302 000 3500-302-000 Fuel Revenue ATT 3500-302-000 Fuel Revenue ATT 19 19 11 2015 (3,084.92) (41,914.36) 000-3500-302  2015_11
10 Revenue 3500 302 000 3500-302-000 Fuel Revenue ATT 3500-302-000 Fuel Revenue ATT 19 19 12 2015 (2,730.25) (44,644.61) 000-3500-302  2015_12
10 Revenue 3500 302 000 3500-302-000 Fuel Revenue ATT 3500-302-000 Fuel Revenue ATT 19 19 1 2016 (1,979.25) (1,979.25) 000-3500-302  2016_01
10 Revenue 3500 302 000 3500-302-000 Fuel Revenue ATT 3500-302-000 Fuel Revenue ATT 19 19 2 2016 (2,073.39) (4,052.64) 000-3500-302  2016_02
10 Revenue 3500 302 000 3500-302-000 Fuel Revenue ATT 3500-302-000 Fuel Revenue ATT 19 19 3 2016 (2,654.46) (6,707.10) 000-3500-302  2016_03
10 Revenue 3500 302 000 3500-302-000 Fuel Revenue ATT 3500-302-000 Fuel Revenue ATT 19 19 4 2016 (3,032.36) (9,739.46) 000-3500-302  2016_04
10 Revenue 3500 302 000 3500-302-000 Fuel Revenue ATT 3500-302-000 Fuel Revenue ATT 19 19 5 2016 (3,836.11) (13,575.57) 000-3500-302  2016_05
10 Revenue 3500 302 000 3500-302-000 Fuel Revenue ATT 3500-302-000 Fuel Revenue ATT 19 19 6 2016 (5,980.53) (19,556.10) 000-3500-302  2016_06
10 Revenue 3500 302 000 3500-302-000 Fuel Revenue ATT 3500-302-000 Fuel Revenue ATT 19 19 7 2016 (4,737.32) (24,293.42) 000-3500-302  2016_07
10 Revenue 3500 302 000 3500-302-000 Fuel Revenue ATT 3500-302-000 Fuel Revenue ATT 19 19 8 2016 (5,499.33) (29,792.75) 000-3500-302  2016_08
10 Revenue 3500 302 000 3500-302-000 Fuel Revenue ATT 3500-302-000 Fuel Revenue ATT 19 19 9 2016 0.00 (29,792.75) 000-3500-302  2016_09
10 Revenue 3500 600 000 3500-600-000 Fuel Revenue BlueRoom 3500-600-000 Fuel Revenue BlueRoom 19 19 4 2016 (1,706.36) (1,706.36) 000-3500-600  2016_04
10 Revenue 3500 600 000 3500-600-000 Fuel Revenue BlueRoom 3500-600-000 Fuel Revenue BlueRoom 19 19 5 2016 (2,494.64) (4,201.00) 000-3500-600  2016_05
10 Revenue 3500 600 000 3500-600-000 Fuel Revenue BlueRoom 3500-600-000 Fuel Revenue BlueRoom 19 19 6 2016 (1,257.18) (5,458.18) 000-3500-600  2016_06
10 Revenue 3500 600 000 3500-600-000 Fuel Revenue BlueRoom 3500-600-000 Fuel Revenue BlueRoom 19 19 7 2016 (1,233.10) (6,691.28) 000-3500-600  2016_07
10 Revenue 3500 600 000 3500-600-000 Fuel Revenue BlueRoom 3500-600-000 Fuel Revenue BlueRoom 19 19 8 2016 (1,143.27) (7,834.55) 000-3500-600  2016_08
10 Revenue 3500 600 000 3500-600-000 Fuel Revenue BlueRoom 3500-600-000 Fuel Revenue BlueRoom 19 19 9 2016 (5,229.84) (13,064.39) 000-3500-600  2016_09
10 Expense 4020 000 000 4020-000-000 Hauling Fees 4020-000-000 Hauling Fees 22 22 1 2016 1,332.16 1,332.16 000-4020-000  2016_01
10 Expense 4020 000 000 4020-000-000 Hauling Fees 4020-000-000 Hauling Fees 22 22 2 2016 0.00 1,332.16 000-4020-000  2016_02
10 Expense 4020 000 000 4020-000-000 Hauling Fees 4020-000-000 Hauling Fees 22 22 3 2016 0.00 1,332.16 000-4020-000  2016_03
10 Expense 4020 000 000 4020-000-000 Hauling Fees 4020-000-000 Hauling Fees 22 22 4 2016 6,300.00 7,632.16 000-4020-000  2016_04
10 Expense 4020 000 000 4020-000-000 Hauling Fees 4020-000-000 Hauling Fees 22 22 5 2016 0.00 7,632.16 000-4020-000  2016_05
10 Expense 4020 000 000 4020-000-000 Hauling Fees 4020-000-000 Hauling Fees 22 22 6 2016 0.00 7,632.16 000-4020-000  2016_06
10 Expense 4020 000 000 4020-000-000 Hauling Fees 4020-000-000 Hauling Fees 22 22 7 2016 0.00 7,632.16 000-4020-000  2016_07
10 Expense 4020 000 000 4020-000-000 Hauling Fees 4020-000-000 Hauling Fees 22 22 8 2016 14,160.00 21,792.16 000-4020-000  2016_08
10 Expense 4020 000 000 4020-000-000 Hauling Fees 4020-000-000 Hauling Fees 22 22 9 2016 0.00 21,792.16 000-4020-000  2016_09
10 Expense 4020 100 000 4020-100-000 Recycle Haul Fees 4020-100-000 Recycle Haul Fees 22 22 10 2015 215.43 3,203.58 000-4020-100  2015_10
10 Expense 4020 100 000 4020-100-000 Recycle Haul Fees 4020-100-000 Recycle Haul Fees 22 22 11 2015 192.12 3,395.70 000-4020-100  2015_11
10 Expense 4020 100 000 4020-100-000 Recycle Haul Fees 4020-100-000 Recycle Haul Fees 22 22 12 2015 0.00 3,395.70 000-4020-100  2015_12
10 Expense 4020 100 000 4020-100-000 Recycle Haul Fees 4020-100-000 Recycle Haul Fees 22 22 1 2016 3,480.50 3,480.50 000-4020-100  2016_01
10 Expense 4020 100 000 4020-100-000 Recycle Haul Fees 4020-100-000 Recycle Haul Fees 22 22 2 2016 3,340.55 6,821.05 000-4020-100  2016_02
10 Expense 4020 100 000 4020-100-000 Recycle Haul Fees 4020-100-000 Recycle Haul Fees 22 22 3 2016 2,634.06 9,455.11 000-4020-100  2016_03
10 Expense 4020 100 000 4020-100-000 Recycle Haul Fees 4020-100-000 Recycle Haul Fees 22 22 4 2016 48.42 9,503.53 000-4020-100  2016_04
10 Expense 4020 100 000 4020-100-000 Recycle Haul Fees 4020-100-000 Recycle Haul Fees 22 22 5 2016 3,200.00 12,703.53 000-4020-100  2016_05
10 Expense 4020 100 000 4020-100-000 Recycle Haul Fees 4020-100-000 Recycle Haul Fees 22 22 6 2016 143.13 12,846.66 000-4020-100  2016_06
10 Expense 4020 100 000 4020-100-000 Recycle Haul Fees 4020-100-000 Recycle Haul Fees 22 22 7 2016 1,760.95 14,607.61 000-4020-100  2016_07
10 Expense 4020 100 000 4020-100-000 Recycle Haul Fees 4020-100-000 Recycle Haul Fees 22 22 8 2016 0.00 14,607.61 000-4020-100  2016_08
10 Expense 4020 100 000 4020-100-000 Recycle Haul Fees 4020-100-000 Recycle Haul Fees 22 22 9 2016 2,519.82 17,127.43 000-4020-100  2016_09
10 Revenue 3055 000 100 3055-000-100 Revenue-Hatton Residential 3055-000-100 Revenue-Hatton Residential 15 15 10 2015 0.00 (3,200.00) 100-3055-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3055 000 100 3055-000-100 Revenue-Hatton Residential 3055-000-100 Revenue-Hatton Residential 15 15 11 2015 0.00 (3,200.00) 100-3055-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3055 000 100 3055-000-100 Revenue-Hatton Residential 3055-000-100 Revenue-Hatton Residential 15 15 12 2015 0.00 (3,200.00) 100-3055-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3055 000 110 3055-000-110 Resi Revenue - Hatton 3055-000-110 Resi Revenue - Hatton 15 15 10 2015 (400.00) (800.00) 110-3055-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3055 000 110 3055-000-110 Resi Revenue - Hatton 3055-000-110 Resi Revenue - Hatton 15 15 11 2015 (400.00) (1,200.00) 110-3055-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3055 000 110 3055-000-110 Resi Revenue - Hatton 3055-000-110 Resi Revenue - Hatton 15 15 12 2015 (400.00) (1,600.00) 110-3055-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3055 000 110 3055-000-110 Resi Revenue - Hatton 3055-000-110 Resi Revenue - Hatton 15 15 1 2016 (400.00) (400.00) 110-3055-000  2016_01
10 Revenue 3055 000 110 3055-000-110 Resi Revenue - Hatton 3055-000-110 Resi Revenue - Hatton 15 15 2 2016 (400.00) (800.00) 110-3055-000  2016_02
10 Revenue 3055 000 110 3055-000-110 Resi Revenue - Hatton 3055-000-110 Resi Revenue - Hatton 15 15 3 2016 (400.00) (1,200.00) 110-3055-000  2016_03
10 Revenue 3055 000 110 3055-000-110 Resi Revenue - Hatton 3055-000-110 Resi Revenue - Hatton 15 15 4 2016 (400.00) (1,600.00) 110-3055-000  2016_04
10 Revenue 3055 000 110 3055-000-110 Resi Revenue - Hatton 3055-000-110 Resi Revenue - Hatton 15 15 5 2016 (400.00) (2,000.00) 110-3055-000  2016_05
10 Revenue 3055 000 110 3055-000-110 Resi Revenue - Hatton 3055-000-110 Resi Revenue - Hatton 15 15 6 2016 (400.00) (2,400.00) 110-3055-000  2016_06
10 Revenue 3055 000 110 3055-000-110 Resi Revenue - Hatton 3055-000-110 Resi Revenue - Hatton 15 15 7 2016 (400.00) (2,800.00) 110-3055-000  2016_07
10 Revenue 3055 000 110 3055-000-110 Resi Revenue - Hatton 3055-000-110 Resi Revenue - Hatton 15 15 8 2016 (400.00) (3,200.00) 110-3055-000  2016_08
10 Revenue 3055 000 110 3055-000-110 Resi Revenue - Hatton 3055-000-110 Resi Revenue - Hatton 15 15 9 2016 (400.00) (3,600.00) 110-3055-000  2016_09
10 Revenue 3050 000 100 3050-000-100 Revenue-Kahlotus Residential 3050-000-100 Revenue-Kahlotus Residential 14 14 10 2015 0.00 (8,432.38) 100-3050-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3050 000 100 3050-000-100 Revenue-Kahlotus Residential 3050-000-100 Revenue-Kahlotus Residential 14 14 11 2015 0.00 (8,432.38) 100-3050-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3050 000 100 3050-000-100 Revenue-Kahlotus Residential 3050-000-100 Revenue-Kahlotus Residential 14 14 12 2015 0.00 (8,432.38) 100-3050-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3050 000 109 3050-000-109 Resi Revenue - Kahlotus CB 3050-000-109 Resi Revenue - Kahlotus CB 14 14 10 2015 (1,219.35) (2,438.70) 109-3050-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3050 000 109 3050-000-109 Resi Revenue - Kahlotus CB 3050-000-109 Resi Revenue - Kahlotus CB 14 14 11 2015 (1,219.35) (3,658.05) 109-3050-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3050 000 109 3050-000-109  Resi Revenue - Kahlotus CB 3050-000-109 Resi Revenue - Kahlotus CB 14 14 12 2015 (1,219.35) (4,877.40) 109-3050-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3050 000 109 3050-000-109 Resi Revenue - Kahlotus CB 3050-000-109 Resi Revenue - Kahlotus CB 14 14 1 2016 (1,219.35) (1,219.35) 109-3050-000  2016_01
10 Revenue 3050 000 109 3050-000-109 Resi Revenue - Kahlotus CB 3050-000-109 Resi Revenue - Kahlotus CB 14 14 2 2016 (1,304.35) (2,523.70) 109-3050-000  2016_02
10 Revenue 3050 000 109 3050-000-109 Resi Revenue - Kahlotus CB 3050-000-109 Resi Revenue - Kahlotus CB 14 14 3 2016 (1,219.35) (3,743.05) 109-3050-000  2016_03
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10 Revenue 3050 000 109 3050-000-109 Resi Revenue - Kahlotus CB 3050-000-109 Resi Revenue - Kahlotus CB 14 14 4 2016 (1,219.35) (4,962.40) 109-3050-000  2016_04
10 Revenue 3050 000 109 3050-000-109 Resi Revenue - Kahlotus CB 3050-000-109 Resi Revenue - Kahlotus CB 14 14 5 2016 (1,219.35) (6,181.75) 109-3050-000  2016_05
10 Revenue 3050 000 109 3050-000-109 Resi Revenue - Kahlotus CB 3050-000-109 Resi Revenue - Kahlotus CB 14 14 6 2016 (1,240.72) (7,422.47) 109-3050-000  2016_06
10 Revenue 3050 000 109 3050-000-109 Resi Revenue - Kahlotus CB 3050-000-109 Resi Revenue - Kahlotus CB 14 14 7 2016 (1,240.72) (8,663.19) 109-3050-000  2016_07
10 Revenue 3050 000 109 3050-000-109 Resi Revenue - Kahlotus CB 3050-000-109 Resi Revenue - Kahlotus CB 14 14 8 2016 (1,240.72) (9,903.91) 109-3050-000  2016_08
10 Revenue 3050 000 109 3050-000-109 Resi Revenue - Kahlotus CB 3050-000-109 Resi Revenue - Kahlotus CB 14 14 9 2016 (1,240.72) (11,144.63) 109-3050-000  2016_09
10 Revenue 3050 000 200 3050-000-200 Revenue-Kahlotus Commercial 3050-000-200 Revenue-Kahlotus Commercial 14 14 10 2015 0.00 (5,025.79) 200-3050-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3050 000 200 3050-000-200 Revenue-Kahlotus Commercial 3050-000-200 Revenue-Kahlotus Commercial 14 14 11 2015 0.00 (5,025.79) 200-3050-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3050 000 200 3050-000-200 Revenue-Kahlotus Commercial 3050-000-200 Revenue-Kahlotus Commercial 14 14 12 2015 0.00 (5,025.79) 200-3050-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3050 000 209 3050-000-209 Comm Revenue - Kahlotus CB 3050-000-209 Comm Revenue - Kahlotus CB 14 14 10 2015 (491.38) (966.67) 209-3050-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3050 000 209 3050-000-209 Comm Revenue - Kahlotus CB 3050-000-209 Comm Revenue - Kahlotus CB 14 14 11 2015 (491.38) (1,458.05) 209-3050-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3050 000 209 3050-000-209 Comm Revenue - Kahlotus CB 3050-000-209 Comm Revenue - Kahlotus CB 14 14 12 2015 (491.38) (1,949.43) 209-3050-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3050 000 209 3050-000-209 Comm Revenue - Kahlotus CB 3050-000-209 Comm Revenue - Kahlotus CB 14 14 1 2016 (491.38) (491.38) 209-3050-000  2016_01
10 Revenue 3050 000 209 3050-000-209 Comm Revenue - Kahlotus CB 3050-000-209 Comm Revenue - Kahlotus CB 14 14 2 2016 (491.38) (982.76) 209-3050-000  2016_02
10 Revenue 3050 000 209 3050-000-209 Comm Revenue - Kahlotus CB 3050-000-209 Comm Revenue - Kahlotus CB 14 14 3 2016 (528.61) (1,511.37) 209-3050-000  2016_03
10 Revenue 3050 000 209 3050-000-209 Comm Revenue - Kahlotus CB 3050-000-209 Comm Revenue - Kahlotus CB 14 14 4 2016 (1,004.65) (2,516.02) 209-3050-000  2016_04
10 Revenue 3050 000 209 3050-000-209 Comm Revenue - Kahlotus CB 3050-000-209 Comm Revenue - Kahlotus CB 14 14 5 2016 (644.68) (3,160.70) 209-3050-000  2016_05
10 Revenue 3050 000 209 3050-000-209 Comm Revenue - Kahlotus CB 3050-000-209 Comm Revenue - Kahlotus CB 14 14 6 2016 (1,167.18) (4,327.88) 209-3050-000  2016_06
10 Revenue 3050 000 209 3050-000-209 Comm Revenue - Kahlotus CB 3050-000-209 Comm Revenue - Kahlotus CB 14 14 7 2016 (506.79) (4,834.67) 209-3050-000  2016_07
10 Revenue 3050 000 209 3050-000-209 Comm Revenue - Kahlotus CB 3050-000-209 Comm Revenue - Kahlotus CB 14 14 8 2016 (501.12) (5,335.79) 209-3050-000  2016_08
10 Revenue 3050 000 209 3050-000-209 Comm Revenue - Kahlotus CB 3050-000-209 Comm Revenue - Kahlotus CB 14 14 9 2016 (501.12) (5,836.91) 209-3050-000  2016_09
10 Revenue 3050 000 300 3050-000-300 Revenue-Kahlotus Industrial 3050-000-300 Revenue-Kahlotus Industrial 14 14 10 2015 0.00 (1,077.00) 300-3050-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3050 000 300 3050-000-300  Revenue-Kahlotus Industrial 3050-000-300 Revenue-Kahlotus Industrial 14 14 11 2015 0.00 (1,077.00) 300-3050-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3050 000 300 3050-000-300  Revenue-Kahlotus Industrial 3050-000-300 Revenue-Kahlotus Industrial 14 14 12 2015 0.00 (1,077.00) 300-3050-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3050 000 400 3050-000-400 Revenue-Kahlotus D/F Pass Thru 3050-000-400 Revenue-Kahlotus D/F Pass Thru 14 14 10 2015 0.00 (156.05) 400-3050-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3050 000 400 3050-000-400  Revenue-Kahlotus D/F Pass Thru 3050-000-400 Revenue-Kahlotus D/F Pass Thru 14 14 11 2015 0.00 (156.05) 400-3050-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3050 000 400 3050-000-400  Revenue-Kahlotus D/F Pass Thru 3050-000-400 Revenue-Kahlotus D/F Pass Thru 14 14 12 2015 0.00 (156.05) 400-3050-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3045 000 100 3045-000-100 Revenue-Mesa Residential 3045-000-100 Revenue-Mesa Residential 13 13 10 2015 0.00 (14,461.28) 100-3045-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3045 000 100 3045-000-100  Revenue-Mesa Residential 3045-000-100 Revenue-Mesa Residential 13 13 11 2015 0.00 (14,461.28) 100-3045-000  2015_11
10 Revenue 3045 000 100 3045-000-100  Revenue-Mesa Residential 3045-000-100 Revenue-Mesa Residential 13 13 12 2015 0.00 (14,461.28) 100-3045-000  2015_12
10 Revenue 3045 000 107 3045-000-107 Resi Revenue - Mesa CB 3045-000-107 Resi Revenue - Mesa CB 13 13 10 2015 (1,816.16) (3,632.32) 107-3045-000  2015_10
10 Revenue 3045 000 107 3045-000-107 Resi Revenue - Mesa CB 3045-000-107 Resi Revenue - Mesa CB 13 13 11 2015 (1,816.16) (5,448.48) 107-3045-000  2015_11
